
"Jesus, 
who hast made Thyself obedient to Thy parents, to Thee be ever glory, with 

the supreme Father and with the Spirit." 

 
    
             

 
  

Registration is OPEN! Please be sure to complete and submit your registration by February 
28, 2020.  Prompt registration is recommended. St. Mary Catholic School has implemented 
a payment scale for the non-refundable registration fee, which increases the fee amount 
with each passing month, for students currently enrolled. Please do not hesitate contacting 
the school office should you have any questions or concerns.  
 
Congratulations to the winners of the Science Fair 2019/ 2020: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  
  Well done, Emma Garr, our Spelling Bee champion, and all those who participated! 

Students enjoyed the intense competition.   

 
 
The annual PTO school fundraiser will soon be here.  Please purchase your tickets.  This 
event not only raises money for the school but also guarantees a “Polka” of a good time. 

 
Have a great February! 

 
Mr. Andrew Carner, Principal 
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8th Grade 
1st - Brooke Culp 
2nd - Emma Garr 
3rd - Matthew Taghizadeh 
Honorable Mention - Madelyn Schmitt 
 

7th Grade 
1st - Rayce Hook 
2nd - Andrew Przybys 
3rd - Andy Scott 
Honorable Mention - Mya Tucci 
 

 



February Calendar of Events 
 
 

Monday, February 3  Dress Down Day 
    Chess Club, 7:30-8:30am, Discovery Hall 

 Tuesday, February 4  Parent Teacher Conferences (optional), 4-6:30pm 
    Drama Auditions, 6:45-8:30pm, Music room 

 Wednesday, February 5  Sewing Club, 3:30-4:30pm 
     Drama Auditions, 6:45-8:30pm, Music room 
 Thursday, February 6  Engineering Club, 3:30-5:15pm 
     Parent Teacher Conferences (optional), 4-6:30pm 
      
 Friday, February 7  NO SCHOOL 
 
 Saturday, February 8  Early Childhood Event Mass, 4pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
     Early Childhood Event, 5-6:30pm, Fr. Garrity Center (Pre, Kdg, 1, 2) 
  
 Sunday, February 9  Sacraments 
 Monday, February 10  Chess Club, 7:30-8:30am, Discovery Hall 
     Student Council, 8-8:30am, Library 
     All School Mass, 2pm, St. Mary Catholic Church (weather permitting) 

 Tuesday, February 11  Gr 6 Camp Christopher Parent Meeting, 6pm, Mrs. Smith’s room 
 Wed, February 12  Band Practice, 3:30pm, Spanish room 
     Sewing Club, 3:30pm     
 Thursday, February 13  Engineering Club, 3:30-5:15pm      
 Friday, February 14  No School, Grades K-8 (Teacher in-service day) 
     PRESCHOOL IN SESSION 
  
 Monday, February 17  No School (President’s Day) 
 Wed, February 19  Flurries n Fun Concert, 7-8pm, SMS Gym 
     Sewing Club, 3:30pm 
     Band Practice, 3:30, Spanish room 
 Thursday, February 20  Engineering Club, 3:30-5:15pm 
     Vocal Concert, Kdg-Grade 2, 7-8:00pm, St. Mary Catholic Church  

Friday, February 21  Refugee Assembly (various times per grade in AM) 

    NO PRESCHOOL CLASSES 
     
Monday, February 24  “Be Good, Do Good” T Shirt Day  
    Chess Club, 7:30am, Activity room 116 
    Student Council, 8am, Library 
Tuesday, February 25  Pizza with Police, Gr. 1 
Wed, February 26   All School Holy Mass, Ash Wednesday, 10:30am 

     Sewing Club, 3:30pm 
     Band Practice, 3:30, Spanish room    

Thursday, February 27  Engineering Club, 3:30-4:30pm, Discovery Hall 
Friday, February 28  Fr. Marty Dress Down Day ($1)/ Faith Families 

     Power of the Pen, 3:30pm, Room 115     


